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#1  Women 200 Yard Free Relay
Pool Record: 1:36.89 2010# Keene State College

K Tutor, A Paddock, J Whitaker, K Umbarger
Meet Record: 1:37.17 2014! Dartmouth College

M Van Metre, S Hengemuhle, S Alcon, N Vecerek
  Team Relay Finals Time

ANU1 1:37.02!
Sara Touchette-McGowa Rachel Green JR
Amanda Jia Xin Liew SR Carly Schnabel FR

24.47 24.05 23.9024.60
ADART2 1:38.27

Madeleine Dunn JR Katie Altmayer SO
Olivia Samson SR Grace Herron FR

24.81 24.63 24.1024.73
ABC3 1:39.79

Maureen Barron SR Gracie Kunkel JR
Julie Dobson FR Elizabeth Manning SR

24.77 25.04 25.1224.86
BDART4 1:39.86

Melanya Zaraska FR Caroline Filan SO
Molly Brickman FR Maddie Wall SR

24.97 25.37 25.2024.32
AMASS5 1:40.48

Cassandra Sosnovich SO Maddie Biron FR
Jocelyn Yuen SO Ansley Baker FR

25.05 25.09 25.2925.05
BMASS6 1:42.64

Mary Cohen SO Meriza Werenski FR
Hayley Masi SO Rachel Grant FR

26.67 25.82 25.3624.79
BNU7 1:44.09

Christine Leong SO Taylor Brew SR
Adrianna Ciebielski FR Anila Mehta SO

25.85 25.56 26.1326.55
BBC8 1:44.98

Maddi Mailliard JR Kate Vanasse SR
Rachel Emodi JR Maria Abrams FR

26.08 26.92 25.9526.03
CBC9 1:46.81

Allison Lloyd JR Alexandra Popera SO
Emily Smith SO Abby Austin FR

27.31 27.01 26.3526.14
DBC10 1:46.95

Maria Russo FR Kelsey Holmes FR
Elizabeth Canning FR Hanna Hunstad JR

26.95 27.13 26.6326.24
CMASS11 1:47.61

Svetlana Snegour JR Katie Scordato FR
Caroline Capece SO Alexandra Vitous FR

26.50 26.95 26.0128.15

#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay
Pool Record: 1:22.07 2013# Keene State College

G Youngstrom, A Harris, J Black, J Hyde
Meet Record: 1:24.33 2013! Dartmouth College

O Chang, A North, D Whitcomb, Z Doherty
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABC1 1:24.23!
Dan Kelly SR Conor Chamness JR
David Hunter SR Colin Derdeyn FR

20.69 20.75 21.4221.37
ADART2 1:26.11

Aaron Athanas SR Henry Patrick FR
Brandon Boval SO Tony Shen SO

22.25 21.14 21.8520.87
AMASS3 1:27.05

Owen Wright SO Kellen Gray FR
Brian Stiles SR Wiktor Karpinski SR

21.67 22.16 21.2921.93
BBC4 1:27.77

Anthony Richardson JR Nico Junghahn SO
R. Emmet Johnson SR Drew Cuttic SR

22.27 21.61 22.1021.79
BMASS5 1:29.96

Ian Wilson JR Alex D'Anna SO
James Allen FR Ben Sloan JR

22.53 21.65 22.8422.94
BDART6 1:30.12

Joby Bernstein JR Jack Long JR
James Thompson JR Joseph Kind SR

23.45 22.34 22.0722.26
CBC7 1:30.46

Kieran Fitzpatrick JR Matt Sabal FR
Fernando Saenz SO Kevin McCoy SO

22.92 22.22 22.5722.75
CDART8 1:31.90

Brett Seely-Hacker SO Dorian Allen JR
Jorge Siwady JR Jack Cardwell SO

22.77 24.45 22.1722.51

#3  Women 500 Yard Free
Pool Record: 4:50.53 2015# Hannah Cox

Meet Record: 4:58.48 2013! Mika Spencer
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DART FRMolly Brickman1 5:00.27
27.59 29.34 30.3730.06
30.23 30.35 30.87 30.73
31.00 29.73

DART SOAnnclaire Macart2 5:03.72
27.94 29.94 30.3630.43
30.62 30.75 31.00 30.95
31.09 30.64

DART SOHayley Winter3 5:04.89
27.31 29.60 30.7230.28
30.89 31.24 31.17 31.31
31.43 30.94

DART SROlivia Samson4 5:05.92
28.04 30.12 30.9230.76
31.07 31.03 31.12 31.11
31.05 30.70

NU JRTaylor Ellis5 5:06.63
27.62 30.09 31.2730.61
31.22 31.51 31.43 31.62
31.13 30.13

NU JRJordan Domeier6 5:08.65
27.93 30.19 31.2830.95
31.25 31.22 31.26 31.38
31.83 31.36

NU FRMadeline Wolf7 5:12.73
28.46 31.24 31.4731.91
31.78 31.00 31.64 31.89
32.01 31.33

NU JRRachael Geiger8 5:13.02
27.77 30.32 31.7131.06
31.91 32.08 32.24 32.00
32.21 31.72

MASS SOKate Orr9 5:13.47
28.92 31.42 31.9431.79
32.05 31.76 31.99 32.06
31.74 29.80

BC SRElizabeth Manning10 5:13.93
29.06 31.79 31.7831.69
31.27 31.70 31.79 31.99
31.83 31.03

MASS FRSteph Campo11 5:14.17
28.91 31.17 31.9931.62
31.87 31.93 32.10 31.98
31.85 30.75

DART SRMaddie Wall12 5:15.87
28.50 30.23 31.7431.22
31.81 32.45 32.53 32.85
32.73 31.81

DART SOCaroline Filan13 5:16.40
28.51 30.80 31.6431.36
31.71 31.93 32.43 32.56
33.07 32.39

NU SOAnila Mehta14 5:17.19
29.14 31.36 31.9131.65
32.12 32.02 32.31 32.72
32.31 31.65

DART SRBriana Williams15 5:17.90
28.95 31.91 31.9332.24
32.42 32.79 32.37 32.45
32.21 30.63

DART FRLaura Barthold16 5:18.01
28.60 31.11 32.3831.62
32.17 32.28 32.64 33.40
32.15 31.66

MASS FRJenna Diamond17 5:18.38
29.18 31.19 32.2631.97
32.60 32.49 32.65 33.04
32.38 30.62
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(#3  Women 500 Yard Free)
NU FRSophie Tallier18 5:18.48

28.37 30.89 32.0831.74
32.18 32.42 32.90 32.91
32.84 32.15

DART SRKatie Papa19 5:19.55
29.25 31.53 31.9931.87
32.14 32.46 32.56 32.82
32.46 32.47

MASS FRJenn Robeson20 5:21.53
29.28 31.54 32.4432.25
33.02 32.30 32.61 32.58
32.94 32.57

MASS SOEmily Lajoie21 5:24.76
30.61 32.78 33.2132.98
32.46 32.61 32.89 33.13
32.53 31.56

BC SOMadeline Simone22 5:25.24
29.96 31.76 32.5532.35
32.92 33.05 33.54 33.37
33.40 32.34

BC SOAmanda Bieler23 5:26.33
29.73 32.11 32.9232.59
33.04 33.02 33.25 33.40
33.47 32.80

MASS SOEmily Zimmermann24 5:27.21
29.46 32.17 33.1732.90
33.11 33.25 33.31 33.43
33.30 33.11

MASS FRAlexandra Vitous25 5:28.36
29.94 32.36 33.0132.75
33.12 33.27 33.23 33.54
33.75 33.39

BC JRKelsey Hawthorne26 5:30.23
30.49 32.53 33.0032.65
33.00 33.37 33.61 34.03
33.99 33.56

BC FRHope Dragelin27 5:30.42
30.21 32.91 33.6433.77
33.75 33.72 33.67 33.64
33.28 31.83

BC SOMolly Anderson28 5:31.72
30.52 32.77 33.2033.17
33.57 33.81 33.65 33.92
33.81 33.30

BC SRKristen Webber29 5:32.71
29.48 32.46 34.0133.60
34.01 33.60 33.93 34.02
33.94 33.66

MASS SOCaroline Capece30 5:35.33
30.88 33.67 34.0134.00
33.83 33.75 33.85 33.89
34.02 33.43

BC FRMary Fitzsimmons31 5:38.73
30.99 33.25 34.2633.79
34.16 34.33 34.55 34.43
34.69 34.28

BC FRLaura Packer32 5:41.88
30.61 33.46 34.5434.06
34.31 34.61 35.66 35.77
34.34 34.52

BC FRLindsey Caplan33 5:45.32
31.25 34.13 34.9534.75
34.91 35.06 35.05 35.21
35.24 34.77

#4  Men 500 Yard Free
Pool Record: 4:27.29 2013# Drew Ledwith

Meet Record: 4:33.63 2013! Jun Oh
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DART SOBruno Korbar1 4:33.90
24.32 26.83 27.4026.91
27.71 28.16 28.12 28.74
28.98 26.73

BC JRAnthony Richardson2 4:37.89
26.20 28.64 28.3427.59
27.76 28.45 28.01 28.27
27.81 26.82

DART JRJames Thompson3 4:38.81
25.37 27.17 28.1027.74
28.49 28.85 28.91 29.08
28.06 27.04

DART SOMisha Tovmashenko4 4:40.60
25.30 28.70 28.8629.09
28.96 28.67 28.83 29.01
28.25 24.93

DART SOHenry Senkfor5 4:41.80
25.95 27.97 28.4228.02
28.49 28.63 28.86 28.81
28.72 27.93

MASS FREric Pauls6 4:41.92
25.83 27.86 28.6528.16
28.75 29.05 28.81 29.21
28.21 27.39

MASS SRAlessandro Bomprezzi7 4:42.17
25.78 28.52 28.6128.75
28.51 28.44 28.59 28.95
28.52 27.50

BC FRKeating Mosher8 4:42.66
26.04 28.63 29.4429.35
29.01 28.71 28.27 28.83
27.54 26.84

MASS SRKyle Vieira9 4:43.30
26.18 28.45 28.9428.90
28.89 28.65 28.76 28.68
28.23 27.62

DART SOBrandon Boval10 4:44.06
25.59 28.22 28.7828.59
29.05 29.12 29.29 29.21
29.62 26.59

MASS FRAusten Sholudko11 4:44.16
26.11 28.39 29.6329.06
29.70 29.34 28.76 28.39
28.12 26.66

MASS SRJoe Woodman12 4:44.50
26.51 28.42 29.2128.93
29.03 28.84 28.76 28.65
28.77 27.38

DART SRLogan Briggs13 4:44.62
25.35 27.71 28.7828.56
29.17 28.94 28.79 28.97
29.24 29.11

DART FRCarter Jacobsen14 4:46.61
26.58 28.17 28.7528.55
28.94 29.15 29.30 29.72
29.56 27.89

DART JRJorge Siwady15 4:48.47
26.32 27.92 29.4629.03
29.02 28.98 29.60 29.43
29.21 29.50

BC FRDenis Reznik16 4:50.58
26.39 28.80 29.8729.38
29.70 29.57 29.26 29.30
29.31 29.00

MASS SOOliver Wyeth17 4:51.20
25.48 28.98 29.4529.26
29.58 29.48 30.00 30.03
29.97 28.97

DART JRJoby Bernstein18 4:51.85
26.91 29.23 29.8429.49
30.00 29.04 29.24 29.49
29.48 29.13

BC JRJosh Williams19 4:54.82
26.77 29.24 29.6029.76
29.75 29.99 30.04 29.94
30.00 29.73

BC FRArtie Hidalgo20 4:55.90
26.51 29.19 29.6929.38
30.26 30.26 30.19 30.93
29.83 29.66

BC SOKyle Zarriello21 4:57.91
26.73 28.74 29.6329.42
30.02 30.39 30.66 30.83
30.86 30.63

BC FRConnor Futch22 5:00.90
26.64 29.89 30.2630.13
30.45 30.63 31.16 30.99
31.42 29.33

BC FRMatt Sabal23 5:01.56
26.55 29.60 30.2530.11
30.50 30.83 31.21 31.32
31.48 29.71

BC SOJoshua Lacey24 5:04.71
26.80 29.65 30.6830.46
31.06 30.96 31.45 31.48
31.60 30.57
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(#4  Men 500 Yard Free)
BC FRPeter Tomljanovic25 5:05.56

26.94 29.18 30.6129.55
30.94 31.18 31.69 31.96
32.46 31.05

#5  Women 200 Yard IM
Pool Record: 2:05.94 2014# Meriza Werenski

Meet Record: 2:05.94 2014! Meriza Werenski
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DART FRMelanya Zaraska1 2:08.11
26.96 32.49 30.0838.58

MASS FRMeriza Werenski2 2:09.57
28.09 33.84 30.1837.46

DART SOTaylor Yamahata3 2:09.68
27.82 32.43 29.9039.53

NU SOChristine Leong4 2:09.83
28.45 32.22 30.1039.06

MASS SOJocelyn Yuen5 2:10.67
28.15 34.42 30.1337.97

DART SOKatie Altmayer6 2:13.95
27.82 34.60 30.7840.75

BC FRErika Freeman7 2:13.99
29.42 33.38 32.3438.85

BC SOEmily Mann8 2:14.73
28.58 34.70 31.2740.18

MASS SORebecca Quirie9 2:15.11
29.31 34.54 31.9439.32

MASS FRSydney Connor10 2:15.36
29.19 35.86 31.9038.41

NU FRShelby Andrade11 2:16.16
28.93 34.72 31.1041.41

NU FRElizabeth Aldrich12 2:16.20
29.54 35.52 30.7340.41

BC SRJordan Parry13 2:16.62
29.38 35.78 32.0339.43

BC JRMaddi Mailliard14 2:16.79
29.10 34.53 32.9740.19

NU SRAmanda Jia Xin Liew15 2:17.05
28.93 36.40 32.4039.32

BC SRSamantha Couillard16 2:17.08
29.99 35.57 32.5538.97

DART SOJessica Wang17 2:17.35
29.81 34.27 32.3340.94

BC FRKatherine Karle18 2:17.78
29.46 34.95 32.3840.99

NU JRTove Bjork19 2:18.46
31.18 37.49 32.6037.19

BC FRMaria Russo20 2:18.79
29.14 35.25 32.5341.87

BC SOEmily Smith21 2:18.81
29.03 36.86 30.9841.94

NU FRAdrianna Ciebielski22 2:18.82
30.59 36.38 32.2039.65

BC JRAbbi Kordell23 2:19.08
30.78 37.31 32.0038.99

NU FRMadeline Wolf24 2:19.67
29.67 36.08 31.3242.60

BC JRMegan Fuqua25 2:20.78
31.37 35.90 32.1841.33

MASS SOMary Cohen26 2:20.98
29.75 37.25 33.3140.67

BC SRElizabeth Mangone27 2:21.02
29.47 36.08 32.9542.52

MASS FRKatie Scordato28 2:21.47
30.02 37.59 33.1940.67

BC SODanielle Homere29 2:21.81
29.96 38.28 32.5141.06

BC FRElizabeth Canning30 2:23.15
31.83 35.55 33.1942.58

BC JRAlison McDonough31 2:23.44
30.40 41.03 33.5538.46

MASS SOJess Murphy32 2:24.15
29.53 41.06 33.3340.23

BC SOAmanda Bieler33 2:24.31
30.74 36.32 32.4844.77

BC FRKelsey Holmes34 2:24.55
31.75 36.35 33.4543.00

BC SRCaitlin Marks35 2:24.77
31.20 39.39 34.3939.79

BC SOAlexandra Popera36 2:25.15
30.76 38.72 34.3941.28

BC JRAllison Lloyd37 2:25.39
30.78 38.22 34.4141.98

NU SOAmit Palkovic38 2:26.35
31.94 39.97 34.4739.97

BC FRAbby Austin39 2:26.47
31.73 39.03 34.5941.12

#6  Men 200 Yard IM
Pool Record: 1:49.50 2014# Nejc Zupan

Meet Record: 1:49.50 2014! Nejc Zupan
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BC FRTaylor Cortens1 1:53.98
25.27 28.42 27.0133.28

DART SRAaron Athanas2 1:55.56
24.28 30.44 27.5833.26

DART SOHenry Senkfor3 1:55.58
25.44 29.32 26.8333.99

MASS SOAlex D'Anna4 1:57.37
25.44 30.57 27.7733.59

DART FRNoah Stewart5 1:57.54
25.05 29.12 28.1335.24

DART FRDelaney Hall6 1:57.66
25.29 31.27 28.4232.68

MASS FRKyle Stefanides7 1:58.61
25.34 28.95 28.2136.11

BC SOMckenzie Cole8 1:58.82
25.71 31.32 27.0534.74

DART FRRobby Purvis9 1:58.87
25.30 29.71 27.8735.99

BC SRMatthew Zerweck10 1:59.08
25.66 30.93 27.4235.07

MASS FRJames Allen11 1:59.27
24.72 29.97 27.6136.97

BC JRKieran Fitzpatrick12 2:00.07
26.39 31.18 27.5634.94

MASS JRBen Sloan13 2:00.15
25.10 30.47 28.5736.01

DART SRJames Verhagen14 2:00.20
25.32 29.24 28.0137.63

DART FRIain Edmundson15 2:00.23
25.85 31.66 28.4534.27

BC JRRichard McDonnell16 2:00.48
26.10 29.94 28.9935.45

DART SOTony Shen17 2:00.49
25.99 31.29 27.3735.84

MASS SREvan Sholudko18 2:00.74
25.49 29.69 29.2236.34

DART JRDavid Harmon19 2:01.07
24.59 31.93 28.3636.19

BC SOKevin McCoy20 2:01.85
26.13 32.42 27.8235.48

MASS JRHeath Maginn21 2:02.53
25.53 30.50 29.6136.89

BC SONico Junghahn*22 2:02.92
26.21 33.03 29.3234.36

BC FRBilly Miller*22 2:02.92
26.76 33.57 28.8133.78

MASS SOTommy Brennan24 2:03.04
25.21 31.20 28.4138.22

BC FRCole Vanderwel25 2:03.90
26.41 32.29 28.4436.76

BC FRNathan Greeley26 2:04.37
26.33 31.08 29.1837.78

BC JRPatrick Sheerin27 2:05.66
26.74 32.88 30.4935.55

BC JRBret Bonzell28 2:05.76
25.88 31.08 30.5638.24

#7  Women 50 Yard Free
Pool Record: 23.44 2011# Kaila Umbarger

Meet Record: 23.87 2013! Kendese Nangle
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DART SRKendese Nangle1 23.83!
NU SOSara Touchette-McGow2 24.16
DART FRMegan Crook3 24.17
NU FRCarly Schnabel4 24.19
BC SRMaureen Barron5 24.49
DART JRMadeleine Dunn6 24.51
DART SRCharlotte Kamai7 24.80
MASS SOCassandra Sosnovich*8 24.86
DART FRGrace Herron*8 24.86
DART SOTaylor Yamahata10 24.88
DART JRAmy Sun11 24.97
NU JRRachel Green12 24.98
BC FRJulie Dobson13 25.05
MASS FRAnsley Baker*14 25.17
NU JRDelaney Lanker*14 25.17
NU SRAmanda Jia Xin Liew16 25.18
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MASS SOHayley Masi17 25.36
NU JRRachael Geiger18 25.40
MASS FRRachel Grant19 25.57
BC JRGracie Kunkel*20 25.60
DART FRAllie Parent*20 25.60
MASS FRMaddie Biron22 25.85
DART SRBriana Williams23 26.00
BC JRMaddi Mailliard24 26.03
DART SREmily Holt25 26.10
NU SRSophie Browne26 26.15
BC SRElizabeth Manning27 26.17
BC FRLaura Packer28 26.25
NU FRKierstin Chu29 26.26
NU SRTaylor Brew30 26.30
MASS JRSvetlana Snegour31 26.34
BC SOCaroline Quindlen32 26.44
BC FRMaria Abrams33 26.48
BC JRRachel Emodi34 26.50
BC SOEmily Smith35 26.54
BC JRAlison McDonough36 26.80
BC SRKristen Webber37 26.86
BC SRElizabeth Mangone38 26.94
BC FRCaroline Even39 26.95
BC SRSamantha Couillard40 26.97
BC FRSydney Dacey41 26.98
BC SRCaitlin Marks42 27.01
NU JRTove Bjork43 27.06
BC FRElizabeth Canning44 27.21
BC JRHanna Hunstad45 27.25
BC SRKate Vanasse46 27.28
BC FRAbby Austin47 27.29
BC FRKelsey Holmes48 27.42
BC JRMackenzie Merriam49 27.50
BC SOAlexandra Popera50 27.93
BC FRMargaret Flanagan51 29.00

#8  Men 50 Yard Free
Pool Record: 20.64 2013# Will Derdeyn

Meet Record: 20.64 2013! Will Derdeyn
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BC SRDan Kelly1 20.26#
MASS SOOwen Wright2 20.90
BC JRConor Chamness3 21.27
MASS SRWiktor Karpinski4 21.40
MASS SRBrian Stiles5 21.63
BC FRColin Derdeyn6 21.72
DART FRHenry Patrick7 21.77
DART SOMisha Tovmashenko8 21.85
MASS SOAlex Mesisca*9 21.92
MASS SOAlex D'Anna*9 21.92
BC JRDavid Howard11 22.00
BC SONico Junghahn12 22.09
BC SRDavid Hunter13 22.17
DART SOBruno Korbar14 22.21
BC SRR. Emmet Johnson15 22.27

DART JRJack Long*16 22.28
MASS FRKellen Gray*16 22.28
DART JRJames Thompson18 22.31
DART SOBrett Seely-Hacker19 22.39
DART SRJoseph Kind20 22.40
MASS JRIan Wilson21 22.45
BC FRBilly Miller22 22.56
BC SODaniel Creighton23 22.74
DART FRIain Edmundson24 22.79
DART JRTimo Vaimann25 22.83
BC SREstephen Saliba26 22.84
DART SOJack Cardwell27 22.86
BC FRMatt Sabal28 22.89
BC SRDrew Cuttic29 22.99
DART SRLogan Briggs30 23.02
BC SOFernando Saenz31 23.09
BC SRBrendan Sweeney32 23.11
DART SRAaron Athanas33 23.61
BC SOKyle Zarriello34 23.83
BC FRPeter Tomljanovic35 23.86
DART JRDorian Allen36 24.15

#9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay
Pool Record: 3:53.19 2013# Dartmouth College

K Nangle, C Williams, K Farnham, C Kamai
Meet Record: 3:53.19 2013! Dartmouth College

K Nangle, C Williams, K Farnham, C Kamai
  Team Relay Finals Time

ANU1 3:52.35#
Christine Leong SO Taylor Ellis JR
Delaney Lanker JR Jordan Domeier JR

28.26 57.46 1:03.3929.19
26.79 57.31 25.85 54.19

ADART2 3:55.52
Kendese Nangle SR Megan Crook FR
Emily Holt SR Charlotte Kamai SR

28.11 58.35 1:05.3830.58
27.41 59.19 24.89 52.60

BDART3 4:00.59
Taylor Yamahata SO Laura Barthold FR
Caroline Poleway FR Annclaire Macart SO

29.16 59.52 1:08.8231.45
27.14 58.68 25.67 53.57

BNU4 4:02.63
Kierstin Chu FR Tove Bjork JR
Shelby Andrade FR Madeline Wolf FR

28.72 58.40 1:08.8932.37
27.28 59.70 26.30 55.64

AMASS5 4:02.66
Dasha Egkorova SO Ansley Baker FR
Rachel Grant FR Cassandra Sosnovich SO

28.73 59.47 1:09.0832.88
27.66 59.37 25.89 54.74

BMASS6 4:05.27
Rebecca Quirie SO Jess Murphy SO
Sydney Connor FR Hayley Masi SO

29.26 1:00.30 1:11.0433.33
27.71 59.87 25.85 54.06

CDART7 4:05.74
Allie Parent FR Katie Papa SR
Katie Altmayer SO Hayley Winter SO

28.87 59.43 1:13.0434.44
27.28 58.87 25.91 54.40

CNU8 4:07.35
Sophie Browne SR Adrianna Ciebielski FR
Elizabeth Aldrich FR Sophie Tallier FR

29.58 1:01.31 1:09.5832.23
28.27 1:00.98 26.50 55.48

BBC9 4:08.17
Caroline Quindlen SO Alison McDonough JR
Mackenzie Merriam JR Laura Packer FR

29.13 1:00.91 1:09.4632.27
28.05 1:01.34 26.64 56.46

ABC10 4:09.31
Erika Freeman FR Samantha Couillard SR
Jordan Parry SR Caroline Even FR

29.71 1:01.69 1:11.0833.24
27.48 58.98 27.33 57.56

CBC11 4:12.12
Katherine Karle FR Abbi Kordell JR
Emily Mann SO Grace Gibbons SO

30.20 1:01.68 1:12.6334.60
27.87 1:00.56 27.09 57.25

EBC12 4:16.54
Hope Dragelin FR Danielle Homere SO
Sydney Dacey FR Madeline Simone SO

30.48 1:02.32 1:13.3234.42
29.05 1:01.73 28.25 59.17

DBC13 4:18.25
Mary Fitzsimmons FR Caitlin Marks SR
Maria Russo FR Amanda Bieler SO

31.20 1:03.52 1:11.4534.02
28.77 1:02.16 28.75 1:01.12

FBC14 4:34.27
Megan Fuqua JR Lindsey Caplan FR
Elizabeth Mangone SR Molly Anderson SO

32.77 1:06.60 1:20.1237.63
30.12 1:05.00 30.12 1:02.55

CMASS--- DQ
Jenna Diamond FR Katie Scordato FR
Jenn Robeson FR Steph Campo FR

30.23 1:01.78 1:15.2835.67
28.08 1:01.50 26.85 56.04
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#10  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay
Pool Record: 3:22.78 2014# Dartmouth College

J Verhagen, N Zupan, D Harmon, I Woon
Meet Record: 3:22.78 2014! Dartmouth College

J Verhagen, N Zupan, D Harmon, I Woon
  Team Relay Finals Time

ADART1 3:25.71
James Verhagen SR Delaney Hall FR
David Harmon JR Misha Tovmashenko SO

24.39 50.21 59.8227.91
23.06 50.19 21.59 45.49

BBC2 3:27.90
Josh Williams JR Billy Miller FR
Estephen Saliba SR Cole Vanderwel FR

24.67 51.33 58.0426.86
23.35 51.09 22.04 47.44

ABC3 3:31.11
Taylor Cortens FR Mckenzie Cole SO
David Howard JR Keating Mosher FR

26.05 53.25 59.0427.41
23.31 50.77 22.60 48.05

BDART4 3:32.31
Henry Senkfor SO Timo Vaimann JR
Robby Purvis FR Bruno Korbar SO

25.90 53.21 59.1818.23
24.31 52.90 22.63 47.02

AMASS5 3:32.85
Oliver Wyeth SO Alex Mesisca SO
Tommy Brennan SO Alessandro Bomprezzi S

25.02 51.41 1:01.1128.09
23.94 52.12 22.85 48.21

BMASS6 3:33.84
Kyle Stefanides FR Alex D'Anna SO
James Allen FR Kyle Vieira SR

25.75 53.09 58.5427.40
25.02 53.30 23.50 48.91

CDART7 3:38.56
Noah Stewart FR Iain Edmundson FR
Logan Briggs SR Brett Seely-Hacker SO

25.91 53.43 1:01.7528.72
24.86 53.64 24.32 49.74

CBC8 3:40.04
Daniel Creighton SO Patrick Sheerin JR
Bret Bonzell JR Matthew Zerweck SR

26.26 54.66 1:03.5029.51
24.50 53.49 22.88 48.39

DBC9 3:42.71
Richard McDonnell JR Peter Tomljanovic FR
Fernando Saenz SO Denis Reznik FR

26.45 54.15 1:04.1529.86
24.87 54.76 23.67 49.65

EBC10 3:48.78
Connor Futch FR Kevin McCoy SO
Nathan Greeley FR Artie Hidalgo FR

27.55 56.39 1:03.4829.56
25.30 55.87 24.89 53.04

#11  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay
Pool Record: 1:45.89 2011# Keene State College

L Wissmann, J Whitaker, M O'Leary, K Umbarger
Meet Record: 1:47.29 2015! Northeastern Univers

C Leong, T Ellis, E DeMunbrun, A Schegoleva
  Team Relay Finals Time

ANU1 1:46.51!
Christine Leong SO Taylor Ellis JR
Delaney Lanker JR Rachel Green JR

27.43 28.49 24.3426.25
ABC2 1:49.60

Caroline Quindlen SO Maureen Barron SR
Jordan Parry SR Gracie Kunkel JR

28.06 30.47 24.7226.35
BNU3 1:51.32

Kierstin Chu FR Amanda Jia Xin Liew SR
Shelby Andrade FR Rachael Geiger JR

28.37 30.92 25.1026.93
ADART4 1:51.52

Taylor Yamahata SO Madeleine Dunn JR
Emily Holt SR Amy Sun JR

28.27 31.91 25.1426.20
BDART5 1:52.38

Allie Parent FR Amber Zimmerman FR
Maddie Wall SR Laura Barthold FR

28.19 31.69 24.5927.91
AMASS6 1:53.68

Rebecca Quirie SO Mary Cohen SO
Cassandra Sosnovich SO Maddie Biron FR

28.07 32.56 25.6527.40
EBC7 1:54.25

Mary Fitzsimmons FR Abby Austin FR
Mackenzie Merriam JR Hanna Hunstad JR

29.36 31.61 25.8527.43
CNU8 1:54.77

Sophie Browne SR Tove Bjork JR
Elizabeth Aldrich FR Kerry Treusdell JR

29.70 31.96 25.2127.90
BBC9 1:54.78

Katherine Karle FR Alison McDonough JR
Caroline Even FR Maria Abrams FR

29.35 32.63 25.6227.18
CMASS10 1:55.96

Svetlana Snegour JR Jess Murphy SO
Emily Lajoie SO Kate Orr SO

29.35 32.67 26.1727.77
CBC11 1:56.57

Kelsey Holmes FR Samantha Couillard SR
Emily Smith SO Kristen Webber SR

29.85 33.30 26.0127.41
BMASS12 1:56.71

Dasha Egkorova SO Katie Scordato FR
Sydney Connor FR Alexandra Vitous FR

28.30 35.29 25.8227.30

DBC13 1:56.79
Elizabeth Canning FR Caitlin Marks SR
Danielle Homere SO Hope Dragelin FR

30.20 33.22 26.0527.32
CDART14 2:00.61

Caroline Filan SO Hayley Winter SO
Jessica Wang SO Briana Williams SR

29.79 35.33 25.5829.91
FBC15 2:06.10

Sydney Dacey FR Lindsey Caplan FR
Elizabeth Mangone SR Margaret Flanagan FR

31.24 36.59 29.3628.91

#12  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay
Pool Record: 1:32.80 2014# Dartmouth College

J Verhagen, N Zupan, A North, D Whitcomb
Meet Record: 1:32.80 2014! Dartmouth College

J Verhagen, N Zupan, A North, D Whitcomb
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABC1 1:32.76#
Josh Williams JR Billy Miller FR
David Howard JR Dan Kelly SR

23.86 26.37 19.8722.66
ADART2 1:33.49

James Verhagen SR Aaron Athanas SR
David Harmon JR Henry Patrick FR

24.04 25.95 20.9522.55
BBC3 1:34.36

Conor Chamness JR Mckenzie Cole SO
Estephen Saliba SR Colin Derdeyn FR

23.85 26.10 21.3523.06
AMASS4 1:35.92

Oliver Wyeth SO Alex Mesisca SO
Tommy Brennan SO Kellen Gray FR

24.20 26.93 21.6123.18
BMASS5 1:37.86

Kyle Stefanides FR Ian Wilson JR
Ben Sloan JR Eric Pauls FR

24.60 27.73 22.2023.33
BDART6 1:37.90

Noah Stewart FR Timo Vaimann JR
Joseph Kind SR Carter Jacobsen FR

24.81 26.91 22.3123.87
CBC7 1:40.83

Richard McDonnell JR Patrick Sheerin JR
Daniel Creighton SO Drew Cuttic SR

25.73 29.08 22.4923.53
CDART8 1:41.64

Robby Purvis FR Delaney Hall FR
Dorian Allen JR Jack Cardwell SO

25.96 28.12 22.2425.32
DBC9 1:42.76

Kyle Zarriello SO Peter Tomljanovic FR
Matt Sabal FR Brendan Sweeney SR

26.85 29.04 23.1723.70
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#13  Women 400 Yard IM
Pool Record: 4:19.11 2015# Hannah Cox

Meet Record: 4:29.71 2015! Meriza Werenski
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MASS FRMeriza Werenski1 4:34.26
29.82 32.85 35.6635.82
38.91 39.39 31.26 30.55

DART FRMelanya Zaraska2 4:35.14
28.72 32.41 35.5935.15
39.36 40.48 31.98 31.45

NU SOSara Touchette-McGow3 4:38.49
28.53 32.35 35.0435.42
42.16 41.03 32.80 31.16

NU JRJordan Domeier4 4:39.23
29.80 33.03 36.5136.43
40.51 40.52 31.77 30.66

DART SOHayley Winter5 4:39.38
29.24 32.96 34.1734.46
43.00 43.28 31.78 30.49

MASS FRJenna Diamond6 4:40.55
29.68 33.90 36.1836.47
40.66 41.25 31.67 30.74

BC SOEmily Mann7 4:41.69
29.30 34.02 35.5035.93
40.41 40.98 33.33 32.22

NU SRSophie Browne8 4:44.16
29.94 33.85 35.2736.23
42.06 42.11 32.69 32.01

MASS FRJenn Robeson9 4:44.70
29.65 34.10 36.3235.72
41.19 42.43 32.77 32.52

NU JRRachael Geiger10 4:45.96
30.67 33.96 36.3137.54
42.09 41.95 32.40 31.04

DART SROlivia Samson11 4:46.17
30.19 34.94 35.7435.87
42.12 43.34 32.06 31.91

BC JRAbbi Kordell12 4:54.22
31.78 35.43 38.2839.46
40.13 40.28 35.31 33.55

NU FRAdrianna Ciebielski13 4:54.84
31.09 35.68 38.2639.40
41.78 41.74 33.98 32.91

BC FRMaria Russo14 4:55.84
30.69 34.76 36.6337.35
42.95 44.42 34.77 34.27

BC JRMegan Fuqua15 4:57.04
32.65 37.87 37.5637.76
42.38 42.13 34.07 32.62

#14  Men 400 Yard IM
Pool Record: 3:58.12 2014# Nejc Zupan

Meet Record: 3:58.12 2014! Nejc Zupan
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DART SRLogan Briggs1 4:03.67
25.51 28.91 30.0931.28
35.48 35.18 28.64 28.58

BC FRTaylor Cortens2 4:08.18
25.92 29.76 30.2730.47
36.08 36.57 30.07 29.04

MASS FRJames Allen3 4:10.76
25.24 29.69 30.0631.33
37.24 38.70 30.01 28.49

DART FRIain Edmundson4 4:11.01
26.45 30.06 33.2033.75
34.78 35.43 29.14 28.20

BC SOKevin McCoy5 4:13.73
26.76 30.78 32.3733.34
36.07 36.55 29.39 28.47

BC JRDavid Howard6 4:14.40
26.62 30.93 32.8033.52
36.24 37.13 29.85 27.31

DART FRDelaney Hall7 4:15.73
27.15 30.58 33.0833.73
35.11 35.70 30.66 29.72

DART FRRobby Purvis8 4:16.36
25.67 29.60 32.3232.15
37.23 37.56 31.22 30.61

MASS SREvan Sholudko9 4:16.72
26.89 31.27 30.7031.74
37.83 37.96 30.61 29.72

MASS JRHeath Maginn10 4:19.05
27.25 31.27 31.9232.54
37.44 37.83 30.93 29.87

BC FRConnor Futch11 4:20.09
27.63 31.28 31.7432.32
37.58 37.81 31.14 30.59

BC FRArtie Hidalgo12 4:30.79
27.89 32.56 34.2335.21
37.85 39.45 32.52 31.08

BC FRNathan Greeley13 4:31.13
27.82 33.08 33.0734.11
39.63 39.93 32.03 31.46

#15  Women 100 Yard Fly
Pool Record: 56.36 2011# Maureen O'Leary

Meet Record: 56.79 2014! Anna Schegoleva
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NU SOSara Touchette-McGow1 56.16#
26.58 29.58

DART FRMegan Crook2 57.16
26.62 30.54

MASS SOCassandra Sosnovich3 58.56
27.16 31.40

NU JRDelaney Lanker4 58.67
27.74 30.93

DART SOKatie Altmayer5 58.71
27.63 31.08

MASS SOJocelyn Yuen6 59.16
28.01 31.15

MASS FRRachel Grant7 59.41
28.01 31.40

BC SRJordan Parry8 59.59
28.19 31.40

NU FRElizabeth Aldrich9 59.71
28.68 31.03

NU FRShelby Andrade10 59.88
27.91 31.97

BC FRJulie Dobson11 1:00.03
27.68 32.35

DART FRGrace Herron12 1:00.15
28.48 31.67

MASS FRSydney Connor13 1:00.44
28.55 31.89

DART SREmily Holt14 1:00.50
28.36 32.14

BC SOEmily Smith15 1:00.63
28.65 31.98

DART SRMaddie Wall16 1:00.80
29.06 31.74

BC FRHope Dragelin17 1:01.07
28.83 32.24

BC FRCaroline Even18 1:01.50
28.82 32.68

BC FRMaria Russo19 1:01.81
28.90 32.91

MASS SOEmily Lajoie20 1:01.82
29.58 32.24

DART FRAllie Parent21 1:01.85
28.71 33.14

NU FRKierstin Chu22 1:01.89
29.02 32.87

BC SODanielle Homere*23 1:01.99
29.04 32.95

BC JRMackenzie Merriam*23 1:01.99
28.97 33.02

DART JRMadeleine Dunn25 1:02.19
28.17 34.02

BC SOEmily Mann26 1:02.29
28.89 33.40

DART SOJessica Wang27 1:02.51
29.39 33.12

MASS SOJess Murphy28 1:02.64
28.89 33.75

BC FRSydney Dacey29 1:02.73
29.87 32.86

DART JRAmy Sun30 1:02.84
29.21 33.63

BC FRKatherine Karle31 1:03.11
29.56 33.55

NU SRTaylor Brew32 1:03.31
29.27 34.04
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(#15  Women 100 Yard Fly)
NU JRRachel Green33 1:03.54

29.58 33.96
BC SRElizabeth Mangone34 1:03.56

29.87 33.69
BC JRAllison Lloyd35 1:05.04

30.51 34.53
DART SOCaroline Filan36 1:05.46

30.42 35.04
BC JRRachel Emodi37 1:06.07

30.13 35.94
BC SOCaroline Quindlen38 1:08.21

31.12 37.09
BC FRMargaret Flanagan39 1:15.85

34.32 41.53

#16  Men 100 Yard Fly
Pool Record: 49.21 2015# David Harmon

Meet Record: 49.21 2015! David Harmon
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DART JRDavid Harmon1 50.43
23.89 26.54

BC SRDan Kelly2 51.63
23.79 27.84

DART FRHenry Patrick3 51.96
24.17 27.79

MASS JRBen Sloan4 52.17
24.26 27.91

BC JRDavid Howard5 52.32
24.67 27.65

BC SREstephen Saliba6 52.58
24.84 27.74

MASS SOTommy Brennan7 53.01
24.82 28.19

DART SOBrandon Boval8 53.54
25.04 28.50

MASS FRKellen Gray9 53.76
25.17 28.59

BC SODaniel Creighton10 53.82
25.16 28.66

DART JRTimo Vaimann11 53.86
25.45 28.41

DART SRJoseph Kind12 53.96
24.89 29.07

BC FRColin Derdeyn13 53.98
24.45 29.53

BC FRMatt Sabal14 54.00
25.06 28.94

BC SOFernando Saenz15 54.17
25.64 28.53

BC JRBret Bonzell16 54.41
25.44 28.97

BC FRCole Vanderwel17 54.54
25.76 28.78

MASS FRKyle Stefanides18 54.73
25.75 28.98

MASS SRWiktor Karpinski19 54.83
25.02 29.81

BC SRR. Emmet Johnson20 54.96
25.32 29.64

BC SRDrew Cuttic21 55.62
25.99 29.63

BC JRPatrick Sheerin22 56.05
26.27 29.78

DART JRDorian Allen23 56.35
26.33 30.02

#17  Women 200 Yard Free
Pool Record: 1:50.80 2015# Hannah Cox

Meet Record: 1:51.96 2014! Olivia Samson
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DART SOAnnclaire Macart1 1:52.37
26.51 27.92 29.2028.74

DART FRMolly Brickman2 1:52.76
26.26 28.54 28.9229.04

DART SROlivia Samson3 1:53.34
26.13 28.24 29.4829.49

NU FRCarly Schnabel4 1:53.57
26.66 28.37 29.3629.18

DART FRMelanya Zaraska5 1:55.01
26.80 28.93 29.6929.59

NU JRTaylor Ellis6 1:55.21
26.83 28.90 29.7229.76

DART FRAmber Zimmerman7 1:55.92
26.60 28.87 30.6729.78

NU JRKerry Treusdell8 1:57.38
26.85 29.68 30.4930.36

DART JRAmy Sun9 1:57.39
27.77 29.63 29.7930.20

BC SRElizabeth Manning10 1:57.96
28.03 29.56 30.2530.12

DART FRCaroline Poleway11 1:58.94
27.47 29.95 30.7730.75

DART FRLaura Barthold12 1:59.32
27.40 29.58 31.2231.12

BC FRJulie Dobson13 1:59.60
28.14 30.61 30.7130.14

DART SRCharlotte Kamai14 1:59.63
27.83 30.62 30.2330.95

NU FRSophie Tallier15 1:59.73
28.20 30.05 30.8830.60

DART SRMaddie Wall16 2:00.16
27.71 29.75 31.0431.66

DART SRKatie Papa17 2:00.36
28.23 30.25 30.8131.07

DART SRBriana Williams18 2:00.76
28.44 31.03 30.1331.16

BC JRHanna Hunstad19 2:00.83
28.02 29.98 31.4031.43

NU SOAnila Mehta20 2:00.94
28.14 30.87 31.0030.93

NU FRMadeline Wolf21 2:01.05
28.40 30.53 31.0131.11

MASS SOKate Orr22 2:01.73
28.37 30.89 31.1631.31

MASS SODasha Egkorova23 2:02.01
27.40 30.66 32.0031.95

MASS FRSteph Campo24 2:02.17
28.28 30.85 31.4531.59

MASS SOHayley Masi25 2:02.62
28.52 30.92 31.2431.94

MASS SOEmily Zimmermann26 2:03.38
28.53 31.00 32.1431.71

BC FRMary Fitzsimmons27 2:03.69
29.25 31.02 31.6931.73

BC FRLaura Packer28 2:03.84
29.01 31.61 31.9131.31

BC FRMaria Abrams29 2:03.91
28.39 31.03 32.5831.91

MASS FRAlexandra Vitous30 2:04.18
28.99 31.56 31.6431.99

BC SRKristen Webber31 2:04.67
28.44 30.88 32.9832.37

BC SOGrace Gibbons32 2:05.54
29.14 31.57 32.3432.49

BC SOMadeline Simone33 2:05.65
29.34 31.43 32.5632.32

BC JRKelsey Hawthorne34 2:06.70
29.71 32.10 32.4632.43

BC SOAmanda Bieler35 2:06.72
29.33 31.83 32.6032.96

BC JRMegan Fuqua36 2:08.28
30.00 32.52 32.6933.07

BC SOMolly Anderson37 2:08.44
29.82 32.25 33.1033.27

BC SRKate Vanasse38 2:09.24
29.30 32.33 33.4934.12

BC FRLindsey Caplan39 2:12.10
30.54 33.40 34.1733.99

#18  Men 200 Yard Free
Pool Record: 1:40.62 2012# Chris Inglis

Meet Record: 1:40.62 2012! Chris Inglis
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DART SOMisha Tovmashenko1 1:39.19#
23.83 25.38 24.8625.12

DART SOBruno Korbar2 1:41.91
23.78 25.42 26.2726.44

BC JRAnthony Richardson3 1:43.02
24.36 26.19 26.3226.15

MASS SOOwen Wright4 1:43.19
24.58 26.75 25.5926.27

DART JRJames Thompson5 1:43.94
24.59 26.52 26.0526.78

BC FRKeating Mosher6 1:44.17
25.18 27.15 25.7626.08

MASS FREric Pauls7 1:44.29
24.82 26.68 26.0526.74

MASS SRKyle Vieira8 1:45.99
25.41 27.02 26.2627.30



Upper Valley Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 4:42 PM  1/23/2016  Page 8
Dartmouth College Invitational

January 22-23, 2016
Results

(#18  Men 200 Yard Free)
DART FRNoah Stewart*9 1:46.04

25.12 26.94 27.0326.95
MASS FRJames Allen*9 1:46.04

24.85 27.08 26.6527.46
BC JRKieran Fitzpatrick11 1:46.26

25.02 27.46 26.7427.04
DART FRCarter Jacobsen12 1:46.31

25.33 26.84 26.4227.72
DART SOTony Shen13 1:46.51

25.00 26.93 27.3227.26
BC FRCole Vanderwel14 1:46.97

25.25 27.52 27.0527.15
MASS SRBrian Stiles15 1:47.17

25.11 27.49 27.3327.24
BC SRMatthew Zerweck16 1:47.19

25.53 26.95 27.1327.58
MASS FRAusten Sholudko17 1:47.20

25.59 27.52 26.8827.21
BC JRConor Chamness18 1:47.56

24.69 27.05 27.5228.30
MASS SRJoe Woodman19 1:47.61

25.71 27.48 26.6427.78
BC FRDenis Reznik20 1:47.62

25.73 27.47 27.2927.13
BC JRJosh Williams21 1:48.05

26.20 27.04 27.4527.36
DART SRJames Verhagen22 1:48.15

25.01 27.65 27.5027.99
DART JRJack Long23 1:48.25

25.22 27.95 27.5027.58
DART JRJoby Bernstein24 1:48.86

26.15 27.62 27.5927.50
DART JRJorge Siwady25 1:48.88

26.03 27.86 27.6127.38
MASS SRAlessandro Bomprezzi26 1:49.83

24.68 26.98 29.1029.07
BC SRDavid Hunter27 1:50.33

24.86 27.80 29.1928.48
BC FRPeter Tomljanovic28 1:50.64

26.21 27.82 28.4828.13
MASS SOOliver Wyeth29 1:50.66

25.49 28.12 28.7528.30
BC SOFernando Saenz30 1:53.69

26.02 28.97 29.3329.37
BC SOJoshua Lacey31 1:56.04

26.17 29.10 30.4830.29

#19  Women 100 Yard Breast
Pool Record: 1:03.50 2012# Jessica Hodsdon

Meet Record: 1:04.63 2015! Taylor Ellis
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NU JRTaylor Ellis1 1:04.42!
30.60 33.82

DART FRMegan Crook2 1:06.05
31.27 34.78

BC SRMaureen Barron3 1:08.05
31.95 36.10

NU SRAmanda Jia Xin Liew4 1:08.28
32.53 35.75

NU FRShelby Andrade5 1:09.36
33.37 35.99

MASS FRSydney Connor6 1:09.38
33.12 36.26

NU JRTove Bjork7 1:09.57
33.00 36.57

BC JRAlison McDonough8 1:10.22
33.34 36.88

NU SRTaylor Brew9 1:10.23
32.98 37.25

BC FRErika Freeman10 1:10.46
33.01 37.45

MASS FRAnsley Baker11 1:10.51
33.17 37.34

DART FRLaura Barthold12 1:11.23
33.17 38.06

BC SRSamantha Couillard13 1:11.24
33.56 37.68

MASS SOJess Murphy14 1:11.29
34.16 37.13

MASS SOMary Cohen15 1:11.31
33.81 37.50

DART JRMadeleine Dunn16 1:11.71
33.93 37.78

BC SRCaitlin Marks17 1:11.75
33.90 37.85

DART SOKatie Altmayer18 1:11.84
34.06 37.78

BC JRGracie Kunkel19 1:11.95
34.29 37.66

NU FRAdrianna Ciebielski20 1:11.99
33.86 38.13

DART SRKatie Papa21 1:12.19
34.36 37.83

BC FRAbby Austin22 1:12.64
34.85 37.79

BC FRMaria Abrams23 1:13.02
34.74 38.28

NU SOAmit Palkovic24 1:13.40
35.02 38.38

BC SODanielle Homere25 1:13.51
34.48 39.03

BC SRJordan Parry26 1:13.57
34.78 38.79

BC JRAbbi Kordell27 1:15.06
36.11 38.95

BC SOAlexandra Popera28 1:15.27
34.94 40.33

MASS FRKatie Scordato29 1:15.67
36.06 39.61

BC JRAllison Lloyd30 1:16.15
36.18 39.97

#20  Men 100 Yard Breast
Pool Record: 56.33 2014# Nejc Zupan

Meet Record: 56.33 2014! Nejc Zupan
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BC FRBilly Miller1 58.49
27.11 31.38

BC SOMckenzie Cole2 58.58
27.69 30.89

MASS SOOwen Wright*3 58.95
27.90 31.05

DART JRTimo Vaimann*3 58.95
27.99 30.96

DART SRAaron Athanas5 59.26
27.51 31.75

MASS SOAlex D'Anna6 59.85
28.27 31.58

DART FRDelaney Hall7 1:00.45
28.59 31.86

BC SONico Junghahn8 1:01.33
28.55 32.78

BC JRRichard McDonnell*9 1:01.84
28.83 33.01

DART SOBrandon Boval*9 1:01.84
29.09 32.75

BC SOKevin McCoy11 1:02.00
29.22 32.78

DART SOJack Cardwell12 1:02.07
29.13 32.94

BC JRKieran Fitzpatrick13 1:02.93
29.51 33.42

MASS SOAlex Mesisca14 1:02.96
28.77 34.19

BC FRColin Derdeyn*15 1:04.34
29.65 34.69

DART JRJack Long*15 1:04.34
30.31 34.03

BC JRPatrick Sheerin17 1:04.40
30.68 33.72

BC FRPeter Tomljanovic18 1:04.98
30.57 34.41

BC SREstephen Saliba19 1:05.65
31.17 34.48

BC SRBrendan Sweeney20 1:06.56
30.42 36.14

BC SRDrew Cuttic21 1:06.79
31.45 35.34

#21  Women 100 Yard Back
Pool Record: 57.12 2013# Anna Schegoleva

Meet Record: 57.12 2013! Anna Schegoleva
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NU SOChristine Leong1 57.78
28.30 29.48

DART SRKendese Nangle2 58.15
28.25 29.90
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(#21  Women 100 Yard Back)
DART FRMolly Brickman3 58.55

28.73 29.82
NU FRKierstin Chu4 59.21

29.16 30.05
NU FRCarly Schnabel5 59.49

29.09 30.40
DART FRAllie Parent6 59.87

29.11 30.76
BC JRMaddi Mailliard7 1:00.00

29.63 30.37
MASS SORebecca Quirie8 1:00.15

29.07 31.08
DART SOTaylor Yamahata9 1:00.36

29.30 31.06
MASS SODasha Egkorova*10 1:01.02

29.89 31.13
DART FRCaroline Poleway*10 1:01.02

29.73 31.29
NU JRDelaney Lanker12 1:01.81

29.84 31.97
DART SOAnnclaire Macart13 1:01.83

30.18 31.65
BC SOCaroline Quindlen14 1:01.94

29.25 32.69
MASS FRMaddie Biron15 1:01.99

30.32 31.67
BC FRMary Fitzsimmons16 1:02.29

30.70 31.59
DART SRCharlotte Kamai17 1:02.33

30.02 32.31
BC FRKatherine Karle18 1:02.35

30.52 31.83
NU SRSophie Browne19 1:02.55

30.07 32.48
MASS JRSvetlana Snegour20 1:03.02

30.65 32.37
DART SREmily Holt21 1:03.03

31.23 31.80
DART SOCaroline Filan22 1:03.91

31.47 32.44
BC JRHanna Hunstad23 1:04.10

30.92 33.18
DART SOJessica Wang24 1:04.55

31.53 33.02
BC FRSydney Dacey25 1:04.91

32.04 32.87
BC FRKelsey Holmes26 1:05.20

31.03 34.17
BC JRGracie Kunkel27 1:05.34

31.75 33.59
BC FRElizabeth Canning28 1:05.52

31.87 33.65
MASS SOCaroline Capece29 1:06.31

32.80 33.51

BC SRMaureen Barron30 1:07.12
32.48 34.64

BC JRMackenzie Merriam31 1:08.46
33.23 35.23

BC JRRachel Emodi32 1:09.43
33.92 35.51

BC SRKate Vanasse33 1:10.36
34.46 35.90

#22  Men 100 Yard Back
Pool Record: 50.21 2016# James Verhagen

Meet Record: 50.31 2014! James Verhagen
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DART SRJames Verhagen1 50.17#
24.41 25.76

BC JRConor Chamness2 51.07
24.74 26.33

BC JRJosh Williams3 51.74
25.01 26.73

MASS FRKellen Gray4 51.76
25.18 26.58

MASS SOOliver Wyeth5 52.61
25.06 27.55

BC FRTaylor Cortens6 52.93
26.14 26.79

MASS FRKyle Stefanides7 53.10
25.12 27.98

DART FRNoah Stewart8 53.64
25.96 27.68

MASS JRIan Wilson9 53.89
26.42 27.47

BC SRDan Kelly10 53.96
26.32 27.64

BC SODaniel Creighton11 54.43
26.17 28.26

DART SOTony Shen12 54.56
26.98 27.58

MASS JRBen Sloan13 54.82
26.36 28.46

DART SRJoseph Kind14 54.84
26.78 28.06

DART FRRobby Purvis15 55.33
27.22 28.11

MASS SOTommy Brennan16 55.73
26.90 28.83

BC JRBret Bonzell17 55.75
27.17 28.58

BC FRConnor Futch18 55.95
27.43 28.52

BC SOKyle Zarriello19 55.99
27.77 28.22

DART JRDavid Harmon20 56.29
27.56 28.73

BC JRRichard McDonnell21 56.43
27.62 28.81

MASS SRBrian Stiles22 57.05
27.93 29.12

BC SRDavid Hunter23 57.29
27.15 30.14

BC SOMckenzie Cole24 57.74
28.20 29.54

BC SRR. Emmet Johnson25 59.06
27.98 31.08

#23  Women 1650 Yard Free
Pool Record: 17:12.25 2013# Stephanie Nasson

Meet Record: 17:12.25 2013! Stephanie Nasson
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DART SOAnnclaire Macart1 17:08.40#
28.89 31.18 31.5930.93
31.35 31.38 31.44 31.59
31.09 31.28 31.12 31.18
31.65 31.62 31.33 31.61
31.51 31.32 31.44 31.26
31.17 31.40 31.34 31.31
31.37 31.10 31.69 31.16
30.92 31.27 31.08 30.37
29.46

DART SOHayley Winter2 17:34.49
28.96 31.44 31.8531.72
32.12 32.06 32.01 31.90
32.03 32.04 31.92 32.10
32.17 32.07 32.13 32.07
32.22 32.05 32.30 32.57
32.13 32.24 32.14 32.09
32.41 32.17 32.36 32.13
32.12 32.22 31.88 31.72
31.15

DART SROlivia Samson3 17:51.29
29.55 31.40 31.7631.61
32.03 32.09 32.08 32.17
32.01 32.10 32.18 32.38
32.60 32.88 32.40 32.59
32.83 32.57 32.85 32.65
32.48 32.86 32.86 32.98
33.15 33.46 32.70 33.43
33.34 33.24 32.80 32.95
32.31

NU JRRachael Geiger4 17:57.83
28.72 31.67 32.2132.02
32.26 32.30 32.38 32.38
32.57 32.49 32.48 32.59
32.87 32.92 32.83 32.88
32.84 32.93 33.03 33.12
33.32 32.94 33.21 33.15
33.07 33.18 33.32 33.09
33.12 33.16 33.11 33.33
32.34
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(#23  Women 1650 Yard Free)
MASS FRSteph Campo5 18:01.41

29.66 32.26 32.9632.57
32.93 33.24 32.98 32.91
32.79 32.95 32.90 32.87
32.77 32.64 32.68 32.79
32.54 32.69 32.97 32.92
33.19 32.95 33.10 33.20
33.35 33.21 33.28 32.97
32.73 32.91 32.84 32.85
31.81

MASS SOKate Orr6 18:03.60
30.15 32.33 33.1232.95
33.17 32.93 32.84 33.03
32.81 33.02 32.91 32.83
33.03 32.94 32.99 32.97
32.83 33.30 33.29 33.37
33.15 33.26 33.28 33.61
33.11 33.37 33.19 33.36
32.97 33.01 32.62 32.09
29.77

NU FRSophie Tallier7 18:03.67
29.95 32.16 33.0732.86
32.88 33.02 33.10 33.03
33.13 33.11 33.22 33.02
32.97 32.99 32.75 32.67
33.15 32.98 32.98 33.08
33.12 32.99 33.02 32.92
33.06 33.16 33.03 33.04
33.11 32.86 32.91 32.45
31.88

NU JRJordan Domeier8 18:04.21
29.53 31.97 32.5932.62
32.92 32.70 32.65 32.82
33.01 33.02 32.58 32.50
32.83 32.91 33.43 33.16
33.19 33.40 33.18 33.41
33.26 32.90 33.18 33.31
33.37 33.56 33.46 33.73
33.73 32.88 32.87 32.73
30.81

NU SOAnila Mehta9 18:21.25
30.25 32.86 33.6033.73
33.81 33.71 33.56 33.60
33.77 33.48 33.33 33.61
33.59 33.54 33.12 33.19
33.63 33.38 33.74 33.66
33.40 33.50 33.68 33.74
33.66 33.67 33.40 33.51
33.75 33.47 33.29 33.33
31.69

BC SOAmanda Bieler10 18:21.57
30.98 33.22 33.8533.92
34.11 33.67 33.74 33.54
33.89 33.76 33.68 33.50
33.56 33.51 33.47 33.46
33.57 33.47 33.44 33.43
33.26 33.37 33.34 33.52
33.26 33.40 33.20 33.47
33.17 33.15 33.34 33.07
32.25

BC SOMadeline Simone11 18:41.59
30.10 32.47 33.5433.35
33.38 33.28 33.59 33.84
33.61 33.79 33.82 34.08
34.32 34.00 34.27 34.67
34.70 33.85 34.27 34.56
34.44 34.40 34.68 34.58
34.93 33.91 34.25 34.47
34.57 34.56 34.63 34.89
33.79

BC SOMolly Anderson12 19:05.48
31.89 33.73 34.2133.82
34.07 34.03 34.26 34.33
34.49 34.54 34.50 34.61
34.85 34.94 35.13 35.16
35.04 34.84 34.94 35.29
34.82 35.07 35.06 35.04
35.30 35.40 35.18 35.57
35.08 35.08 35.26 34.97
34.98

BC FRLindsey Caplan13 19:37.19
32.05 34.95 36.0435.90
36.01 35.88 36.20 35.72
36.12 36.29 35.88 35.95
35.75 35.84 35.50 35.49
35.80 35.83 35.93 35.86
35.72 36.03 35.74 36.04
36.15 35.83 35.82 36.04
35.73 35.49 35.70 35.56
34.35

#24  Men 1650 Yard Free
Pool Record: 15:19.79 2013# Drew Ledwith

Meet Record: 15:56.02 2012! Chris Inglis
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MASS SRAlessandro Bomprezzi1 15:52.06!
26.18 28.98 28.9928.96
29.11 29.17 28.94 29.04
29.03 28.88 29.05 29.28
29.21 29.13 28.71 28.85
28.82 29.05 28.68 28.64
28.88 28.87 29.19 29.08
29.25 29.16 29.09 28.90
29.07 28.78 28.99 28.43
27.67

BC JRAnthony Richardson2 16:06.55
26.79 29.81 30.0829.86
29.65 29.52 29.85 30.04
29.20 28.89 29.01 28.82
28.89 29.34 29.30 29.39
29.25 29.50 29.52 29.42
29.30 29.50 29.16 29.63
29.55 29.24 29.52 29.54
29.20 29.14 29.46 29.04
28.14

DART FRCarter Jacobsen3 16:10.84
27.51 28.86 29.6330.07
29.39 29.43 29.60 29.55
29.79 29.67 29.33 29.28
29.36 29.54 29.50 29.41
29.48 29.63 29.88 29.56
29.62 29.41 29.10 29.08
29.42 29.62 29.97 29.78
29.76 29.29 29.32 29.46
28.54

BC FRKeating Mosher4 16:19.71
27.36 30.18 30.4530.50
30.36 30.40 30.49 30.32
30.41 30.43 29.56 29.81
30.42 29.98 29.96 29.82
29.98 30.03 30.15 30.22
29.43 29.82 29.85 29.30
28.93 29.23 29.08 28.78
28.93 29.29 29.02 28.01
29.21

MASS FREric Pauls5 16:24.37
26.88 29.20 29.8229.55
29.81 29.77 29.95 30.03
29.90 29.78 30.14 30.23
29.82 30.21 30.27 30.22
29.71 29.99 30.25 30.17
30.28 30.43 30.16 29.80
30.23 30.04 30.33 30.26
30.11 29.84 29.81 29.73
27.65

MASS SRKyle Vieira6 16:33.08
27.81 30.09 30.7530.42
30.48 30.69 30.55 30.53
30.61 30.68 30.65 30.62
30.56 30.58 30.84 30.58
30.16 30.14 30.34 30.15
29.83 29.98 29.83 30.31
29.61 30.51 29.67 29.79
29.72 29.50 29.26 29.47
28.37
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(#24  Men 1650 Yard Free)
MASS SRJoe Woodman7 16:41.12

27.27 29.52 30.4030.40
30.77 31.02 31.00 30.88
30.91 30.67 30.89 30.71
30.69 30.71 30.88 30.58
30.70 30.55 30.43 30.28
30.35 30.43 30.36 30.70
30.21 30.68 30.30 30.31
30.32 29.93 30.10 29.61
28.56

DART JRJoby Bernstein8 16:42.84
27.42 29.82 30.5229.96
30.37 30.58 30.67 30.64
30.80 30.84 30.64 30.68
30.67 30.74 31.13 30.87
30.70 30.47 30.58 30.48
30.58 30.29 30.25 30.50
30.58 30.72 30.57 30.53
30.31 30.25 30.09 30.11
29.48

MASS FRAusten Sholudko9 16:45.22
26.80 29.53 30.5030.27
30.83 30.87 30.86 30.86
30.89 30.68 30.50 30.82
30.94 30.79 30.69 30.33
30.40 30.55 30.51 30.48
30.12 30.01 30.64 30.69
30.62 30.39 30.70 30.95
30.77 30.56 30.24 31.37
30.06

BC FRDenis Reznik10 16:47.89
28.80 29.71 30.9130.35
31.15 30.95 30.70 30.72
30.47 30.43 30.61 30.57
30.70 30.60 30.70 30.42
30.66 30.44 30.84 30.68
30.48 30.92 30.80 30.47
31.24 31.42 31.34 30.73
30.37 30.89 29.99 29.87
28.96

BC FRArtie Hidalgo11 16:56.65
27.70 29.88 30.4930.25
30.54 30.27 30.48 30.82
30.90 30.87 30.22 31.20
31.01 30.86 31.06 31.38
30.87 30.43 31.21 31.29
30.72 31.62 30.29 31.04
30.94 31.13 31.43 31.52
31.45 31.13 31.83 31.25
30.57

DART JRJorge Siwady12 16:56.76
27.32 29.12 29.8629.95
30.31 30.32 30.55 30.09
30.62 30.63 30.50 31.24
31.18 31.06 31.66 31.14
31.03 31.59 31.05 30.74
30.87 31.52 31.85 31.31
30.70 31.37 31.50 30.71
31.81 31.64 31.48 31.50
30.54

MASS SREvan Sholudko13 17:00.97
27.26 30.14 30.6230.33
30.47 30.57 30.78 30.75
30.81 30.67 30.80 31.12
31.10 31.11 31.15 31.09
31.01 31.20 31.16 31.10
31.37 31.35 31.49 31.50
31.39 31.50 31.39 31.40
31.55 31.46 31.31 31.21
30.81

BC SOJoshua Lacey14 17:36.02
27.64 30.48 31.4931.44
31.52 31.90 32.20 31.69
32.27 32.44 32.23 32.01
32.67 32.28 32.10 32.76
32.11 32.58 32.88 32.28
32.38 32.29 32.53 32.06
32.42 32.33 32.33 32.35
32.30 32.22 32.07 32.35
31.42

#25  Women 200 Yard Back
Pool Record: 2:03.31 2013# Anna Schegoleva

Meet Record: 2:03.31 2013! Anna Schegoleva
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NU SOChristine Leong1 2:04.72
29.80 31.90 31.4031.62

DART SOTaylor Yamahata2 2:05.02
29.37 31.60 31.5932.46

NU FRKierstin Chu3 2:06.53
30.50 31.77 32.1032.16

BC JRMaddi Mailliard4 2:06.72
30.53 32.25 31.6332.31

DART SRKendese Nangle5 2:07.35
29.76 31.44 33.7032.45

DART FRAllie Parent6 2:08.56
29.80 32.29 33.0833.39

BC FRMary Fitzsimmons7 2:09.85
31.42 32.73 32.7033.00

DART SOCaroline Filan8 2:10.81
31.24 33.03 33.1633.38

MASS SORebecca Quirie9 2:11.39
30.90 33.23 33.4133.85

NU SRSophie Browne10 2:11.95
30.76 19.60 33.9947.60

DART FRCaroline Poleway11 2:13.27
30.64 32.98 35.1834.47

MASS SODasha Egkorova12 2:13.61
31.52 33.78 34.2734.04

BC FRErika Freeman13 2:14.04
31.45 33.80 34.5634.23

BC FRKatherine Karle14 2:14.85
32.12 34.16 33.8234.75

MASS FRJenna Diamond15 2:14.88
32.38 34.47 33.4534.58

MASS JRSvetlana Snegour16 2:15.49
32.23 34.50 34.3234.44

BC FRSydney Dacey17 2:16.66
33.07 34.53 34.1434.92

BC FRHope Dragelin18 2:17.58
32.46 34.76 35.2335.13

MASS SOKate Orr19 2:17.81
32.74 35.14 34.8635.07

BC FRElizabeth Canning20 2:18.90
33.06 35.42 35.4135.01

DART SREmily Holt21 2:19.21
32.29 34.82 35.9836.12

MASS SOCaroline Capece22 2:19.39
33.55 35.51 35.1435.19

BC JRMegan Fuqua23 2:20.13
34.23 35.66 34.7235.52

BC SOCaroline Quindlen24 2:20.74
32.62 35.57 35.9336.62

BC FRKelsey Holmes25 2:20.76
32.83 36.25 35.6236.06

MASS FRSteph Campo26 2:21.23
32.90 35.89 36.2336.21

NU SOAnila Mehta27 2:21.38
33.80 35.95 35.2736.36

BC JRKelsey Hawthorne28 2:22.74
33.99 35.77 36.5536.43

#26  Men 200 Yard Back
Pool Record: 1:50.77 2014# James Verhagen

Meet Record: 1:50.77 2014! James Verhagen
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DART SRJames Verhagen1 1:50.00#
25.91 28.31 27.6228.16

BC FRTaylor Cortens2 1:52.19
26.78 28.55 28.1728.69

BC JRJosh Williams3 1:53.70
27.81 28.63 28.7628.50

MASS FRKellen Gray4 1:54.10
26.76 28.57 29.6329.14

DART SOHenry Senkfor5 1:54.63
27.41 28.81 29.1129.30

BC SODaniel Creighton6 1:55.34
27.27 29.20 29.5129.36

MASS JRHeath Maginn7 1:55.48
27.63 29.49 29.0829.28

MASS JRIan Wilson8 1:56.54
27.93 30.03 28.6129.97

BC JRRichard McDonnell9 1:56.98
27.89 29.67 29.1630.26
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(#26  Men 200 Yard Back)
BC FRConnor Futch10 1:58.04

28.36 29.62 30.1029.96
DART SOTony Shen11 1:58.06

28.61 29.47 30.4829.50
BC SOKyle Zarriello12 1:58.28

28.49 30.42 29.6429.73
MASS SREvan Sholudko13 2:00.34

28.61 30.70 30.1530.88
BC FRNathan Greeley14 2:01.05

28.62 30.86 30.9930.58
BC JRBret Bonzell15 2:03.83

29.16 31.26 31.9031.51
MASS FRAusten Sholudko16 2:04.56

29.23 31.40 31.9232.01

#27  Women 100 Yard Free
Pool Record: 51.21 2011# Kaila Umbarger

Meet Record: 51.52 2013! Charlotte Kamai
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DART SRCharlotte Kamai1 51.17#
24.94 26.23

DART FRAmber Zimmerman2 51.68
24.96 26.72

NU SOSara Touchette-McGow3 52.79
25.60 27.19

DART FRMegan Crook4 52.80
25.42 27.38

DART SRKendese Nangle5 53.15
25.81 27.34

NU FRCarly Schnabel*6 53.17
25.74 27.43

BC SRMaureen Barron*6 53.17
25.45 27.72

DART FRMolly Brickman8 53.78
26.04 27.74

NU JRKerry Treusdell9 54.03
25.93 28.10

DART FRGrace Herron10 54.06
26.28 27.78

BC SRElizabeth Manning*11 54.29
26.24 28.05

DART JRAmy Sun*11 54.29
26.18 28.11

NU JRRachel Green13 54.32
26.38 27.94

BC FRJulie Dobson14 54.33
25.88 28.45

DART FRLaura Barthold15 54.57
26.13 28.44

MASS SOJocelyn Yuen16 54.61
26.48 28.13

MASS SOCassandra Sosnovich17 54.91
26.24 28.67

DART SRBriana Williams18 55.33
26.73 28.60

MASS SOHayley Masi*19 55.45
26.80 28.65

MASS FRMaddie Biron*19 55.45
27.07 28.38

NU SRAmanda Jia Xin Liew21 55.55
27.17 28.38

MASS SODasha Egkorova22 55.69
27.11 28.58

NU FRMadeline Wolf23 55.70
26.84 28.86

BC JRHanna Hunstad24 55.91
26.76 29.15

MASS FRAnsley Baker25 55.96
26.72 29.24

MASS FRRachel Grant26 55.98
27.01 28.97

DART FRCaroline Poleway27 56.00
26.80 29.20

MASS SOEmily Zimmermann28 56.22
26.83 29.39

BC JRGracie Kunkel29 56.28
27.17 29.11

NU FRElizabeth Aldrich30 56.43
27.24 29.19

BC FRErika Freeman31 56.64
26.95 29.69

MASS FRAlexandra Vitous32 56.97
27.69 29.28

BC FRLaura Packer33 57.27
27.00 30.27

BC SRKristen Webber34 57.89
27.11 30.78

BC SOAlexandra Popera35 57.91
27.95 29.96

BC FRMaria Abrams36 58.29
27.92 30.37

BC FRCaroline Even37 58.39
27.78 30.61

BC SODanielle Homere38 58.68
28.01 30.67

BC SRKate Vanasse39 59.00
28.20 30.80

BC JRRachel Emodi40 59.29
27.99 31.30

BC JRAllison Lloyd41 1:00.66
29.10 31.56

#28  Men 100 Yard Free
Pool Record: 45.90 2015# Ian Woon

Meet Record: 45.90 2015! Ian Woon
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BC SRDan Kelly1 45.15#
21.28 23.87

MASS SOOwen Wright2 46.19
22.24 23.95

DART SRAaron Athanas3 46.29
21.92 24.37

BC JRConor Chamness*4 46.79
22.43 24.36

DART SOMisha Tovmashenko*4 46.79
22.66 24.13

BC JRAnthony Richardson6 47.48
23.21 24.27

DART SOBruno Korbar7 47.52
23.31 24.21

MASS SRWiktor Karpinski8 47.96
22.98 24.98

MASS SRBrian Stiles9 47.97
22.93 25.04

DART FRHenry Patrick10 47.99
23.10 24.89

DART SOBrandon Boval11 48.09
23.25 24.84

BC SRDavid Hunter12 48.19
23.13 25.06

DART FRNoah Stewart13 48.60
22.99 25.61

DART JRJack Long14 48.65
23.74 24.91

BC FRCole Vanderwel15 48.70
23.49 25.21

DART JRJames Thompson16 48.74
23.41 25.33

BC JRKieran Fitzpatrick17 48.76
23.62 25.14

DART FRCarter Jacobsen18 48.77
23.59 25.18

MASS SOAlex Mesisca19 48.81
23.06 25.75

BC FRColin Derdeyn20 48.88
23.55 25.33

DART SRJoseph Kind21 48.97
23.28 25.69

BC SRR. Emmet Johnson22 48.98
23.38 25.60

DART FRIain Edmundson23 49.26
23.96 25.30

BC SRMatthew Zerweck24 49.30
23.84 25.46

MASS SRKyle Vieira25 49.47
24.38 25.09

MASS FRKyle Stefanides26 49.48
23.81 25.67

MASS FREric Pauls27 49.73
23.87 25.86

DART SOJack Cardwell28 49.82
24.20 25.62

BC FRKeating Mosher29 49.92
23.63 26.29

BC SRBrendan Sweeney30 50.40
24.25 26.15

MASS JRIan Wilson31 51.18
24.35 26.83
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(#28  Men 100 Yard Free)
MASS SRAlessandro Bomprezzi32 51.19

24.15 27.04
MASS SRJoe Woodman33 51.49

25.20 26.29
BC FRDenis Reznik34 51.99

25.07 26.92
BC SOJoshua Lacey35 53.67

25.68 27.99

#29  Women 200 Yard Breast
Pool Record: 2:20.43 2014# Kersten Dirrane

Meet Record: 2:22.31 2014! Meriza Werenski
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NU JRTaylor Ellis1 2:22.95
32.70 36.14 37.7436.37

DART FRAmber Zimmerman2 2:25.36
32.68 36.39 38.6637.63

DART JRMadeleine Dunn3 2:25.73
32.26 36.67 38.9837.82

BC JRAlison McDonough4 2:30.46
34.73 37.92 39.5338.28

NU JRTove Bjork5 2:31.15
35.11 38.25 38.8638.93

BC SRSamantha Couillard6 2:32.43
34.92 39.09 39.1039.32

MASS FRMeriza Werenski7 2:32.98
34.69 38.98 39.9139.40

NU SRTaylor Brew8 2:34.09
34.62 39.20 40.4939.78

BC JRAbbi Kordell9 2:34.33
36.50 38.77 39.7639.30

MASS FRAnsley Baker10 2:34.43
34.77 39.40 40.1440.12

DART SRKatie Papa11 2:34.49
34.95 39.20 40.2540.09

MASS SOJess Murphy12 2:35.67
36.25 40.26 38.9840.18

NU FRAdrianna Ciebielski13 2:35.81
34.88 39.54 40.7040.69

BC SRCaitlin Marks14 2:37.59
35.70 40.11 40.8540.93

BC FRAbby Austin15 2:39.53
35.71 39.99 42.1841.65

MASS FRKatie Scordato16 2:40.00
36.22 40.09 42.0941.60

NU SOAmit Palkovic17 2:40.23
36.48 40.43 41.9441.38

MASS SOMary Cohen18 2:42.06
36.59 41.36 41.9642.15

BC FRLindsey Caplan19 2:59.52
39.45 43.63 50.6045.84

#30  Men 200 Yard Breast
Pool Record: 2:01.65 2013# Nejc Zupan

Meet Record: 2:01.65 2013! Nejc Zupan
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DART JRTimo Vaimann1 2:05.93
28.28 32.05 33.2932.31

DART FRDelaney Hall2 2:07.99
28.70 32.61 33.6133.07

MASS SOAlex D'Anna3 2:11.11
29.45 33.20 34.3034.16

BC SOMckenzie Cole4 2:11.72
29.88 32.95 34.4034.49

BC FRBilly Miller5 2:12.96
29.37 33.12 35.9734.50

BC JRPatrick Sheerin6 2:14.72
30.34 33.82 35.5435.02

BC SRMatthew Zerweck7 2:15.85
30.79 34.54 35.6034.92

BC SONico Junghahn8 2:19.26
30.31 34.74 37.2536.96

BC FRArtie Hidalgo9 2:21.84
31.38 36.09 37.0237.35

DART SOJack Cardwell--- DQ
30.82 34.36 35.0834.32

#31  Women 200 Yard Fly
Pool Record: 2:04.01 2011# Anne Kaduboski

Meet Record: 2:04.62 2011! Danielle Kerr
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NU JRDelaney Lanker1 2:05.01
27.92 31.35 33.2532.49

DART FRMelanya Zaraska2 2:07.56
28.65 32.23 33.6233.06

DART FRGrace Herron3 2:07.64
29.53 32.38 32.8932.84

MASS SOJocelyn Yuen4 2:08.83
29.27 33.12 32.9033.54

NU JRKerry Treusdell5 2:09.16
29.25 32.62 33.5533.74

BC SOEmily Smith6 2:10.37
29.18 32.96 34.5933.64

BC SOEmily Mann7 2:11.38
29.46 33.29 34.3734.26

NU JRJordan Domeier8 2:11.62
29.47 33.37 34.5034.28

DART SOKatie Altmayer9 2:12.13
29.98 33.44 34.3334.38

DART SRMaddie Wall10 2:12.21
29.89 33.46 34.5034.36

BC FRHope Dragelin11 2:12.95
29.66 33.96 34.7334.60

MASS FRJenn Robeson12 2:14.34
29.65 33.81 35.5935.29

MASS SOEmily Lajoie13 2:14.61
30.76 34.70 35.1434.01

DART SOHayley Winter14 2:14.83
29.77 34.01 35.6335.42

NU FRSophie Tallier15 2:15.19
31.51 33.13 35.6734.88

BC FRMaria Russo16 2:16.03
30.23 34.62 36.1635.02

MASS FRSydney Connor17 2:16.12
30.20 34.36 36.1935.37

MASS FRJenna Diamond18 2:16.33
30.44 34.53 36.1435.22

DART SOJessica Wang19 2:16.55
30.48 33.67 36.5435.86

BC FRCaroline Even20 2:19.18
30.81 35.73 36.2036.44

NU FRShelby Andrade21 2:19.55
30.49 34.48 37.8036.78

BC SRElizabeth Mangone22 2:22.29
30.86 35.16 39.0237.25

NU FRElizabeth Aldrich23 2:22.60
30.18 34.81 39.8537.76

BC JRMackenzie Merriam--- DQ
31.03 36.40 38.5937.76

#32  Men 200 Yard Fly
Pool Record: 1:49.29 2014# Nejc Zupan

Meet Record: 1:49.29 2014! Nejc Zupan
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DART JRDavid Harmon1 1:53.13
25.22 28.45 29.6729.79

BC JRDavid Howard2 1:53.91
26.49 29.66 28.8728.89

MASS JRBen Sloan3 1:54.40
25.50 28.97 30.2529.68

DART SOHenry Senkfor4 1:54.81
25.90 29.16 30.2429.51

MASS FRJames Allen5 1:56.67
25.94 29.59 30.6730.47

DART FRRobby Purvis6 1:58.15
26.56 30.42 30.5430.63

DART SRLogan Briggs7 1:58.30
26.47 30.06 31.1830.59

DART FRHenry Patrick8 1:58.48
26.55 30.47 30.3531.11

BC SOKevin McCoy9 1:59.59
27.22 30.31 31.3830.68

MASS SOTommy Brennan10 2:00.00
26.23 30.73 31.7631.28

BC SREstephen Saliba11 2:00.55
26.89 30.68 32.5330.45

BC FRMatt Sabal12 2:01.83
26.75 30.25 33.4931.34

BC SRDrew Cuttic13 2:02.50
27.24 30.93 32.9331.40

DART JRJoby Bernstein14 2:02.65
27.48 31.39 32.6431.14

BC SOFernando Saenz15 2:04.10
27.24 31.17 33.1332.56
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(#32  Men 200 Yard Fly)
BC FRNathan Greeley16 2:05.85

27.10 31.61 33.9233.22

#33  Women 400 Yard Free Relay
Pool Record: 3:30.12 2013# Dartmouth College

K Nangle, M Van Metre, S Alcon, C Kamai
Meet Record: 3:30.12 2013! Dartmouth College

K Nangle, M Van Metre, S Alcon, C Kamai
  Team Relay Finals Time

ADART1 3:31.37
Kendese Nangle SR Megan Crook FR
Olivia Samson SR Charlotte Kamai SR

25.93 53.40 52.0024.78
25.15 53.23 25.13 52.74

BDART2 3:34.08
Annclaire Macart SO Amy Sun JR
Amber Zimmerman FR Melanya Zaraska FR

26.18 53.67 54.6326.24
25.34 53.18 25.06 52.60

ANU3 3:36.34
Sara Touchette-McGowa Rachel Green JR
Sophie Tallier FR Rachael Geiger JR

25.26 52.83 53.1619.04
26.36 55.50 25.88 54.85

BNU4 3:37.87
Carly Schnabel FR Madeline Wolf FR
Kerry Treusdell JR Jordan Domeier JR

25.37 53.68 55.7526.74
25.91 54.01 26.03 54.43

ABC5 3:39.84
Julie Dobson FR Erika Freeman FR
Maddi Mailliard JR Elizabeth Manning SR

26.28 54.72 55.4926.08
25.80 55.02 26.14 54.61

AMASS6 3:43.87
Hayley Masi SO Meriza Werenski FR
Maddie Biron FR Jocelyn Yuen SO

26.93 55.85 57.8717.23
26.62 55.37 26.37 54.78

BMASS7 3:45.81
Kate Orr SO Rebecca Quirie SO
Jenna Diamond FR Rachel Grant FR

28.31 58.79 56.2926.82
26.23 55.12 26.05 55.61

CDART8 3:47.80
Molly Brickman FR Grace Herron FR
Katie Papa SR Caroline Poleway FR

25.96 53.10 55.5026.52
28.53 1:00.60 27.82 58.60

CMASS9 3:53.26
Caroline Capece SO Alexandra Vitous FR
Svetlana Snegour JR Jenn Robeson FR

28.83 1:00.10 56.8526.96
27.27 57.51 27.99 58.80

BBC10 3:57.16
Kristen Webber SR Laura Packer FR
Alexandra Popera SO Kate Vanasse SR

27.44 57.97 59.2727.67
28.93 1:01.17 27.95 58.75

CBC11 4:04.23
Amanda Bieler SO Rachel Emodi JR
Allison Lloyd JR Megan Fuqua JR

28.72 1:00.46 1:02.6528.96
28.32 1:00.01 29.33 1:01.11

#34  Men 400 Yard Free Relay
Pool Record: 3:02.88 2013# Keene State

G Youngstrom, A Harris, J Black, J Hyde
Meet Record: 3:07.45 2012! Massachusetts, Unive

T Nichols, E Rennspiess, D Sbordon, C Inglis
  Team Relay Finals Time

ADART1 3:06.12!
Misha Tovmashenko SO Bruno Korbar SO
Jack Long JR Brandon Boval SO

22.26 45.41 46.6122.41
22.95 47.66 22.22 46.44

BBC2 3:10.74
Taylor Cortens FR David Hunter SR
R. Emmet Johnson SR Kieran Fitzpatrick JR

23.43 48.06 46.6521.62
22.67 48.30 22.67 47.73

ABC3 3:10.90
Anthony Richardson JR Cole Vanderwel FR
Nico Junghahn SO Matthew Zerweck SR

22.60 47.52 47.5722.04
22.54 47.68 22.88 48.13

BDART4 3:12.13
James Thompson JR Tony Shen SO
Iain Edmundson FR Carter Jacobsen FR

23.34 48.46 46.4722.17
23.26 48.65 22.89 48.55

AMASS5 3:12.39
Owen Wright SO Alessandro Bomprezzi S
Brian Stiles SR Wiktor Karpinski SR

23.37 47.70 48.6323.30
23.31 49.01 22.36 47.05

CDART6 3:19.40
Logan Briggs SR Henry Senkfor SO
Joby Bernstein JR Jorge Siwady JR

23.51 49.50 47.9022.77
24.21 51.03 24.59 50.97

CBC7 3:20.68
Bret Bonzell JR Keating Mosher FR
Brendan Sweeney SR Denis Reznik FR

24.01 49.79 49.6323.61
23.85 50.70 24.08 50.56

BMASS8 3:22.65
Eric Pauls FR Joe Woodman SR
Kyle Vieira SR Heath Maginn JR

24.20 50.31 50.1824.02
24.61 50.95 24.22 51.21

DBC9 3:31.75
Connor Futch FR Kyle Zarriello SO
Artie Hidalgo FR Joshua Lacey SO

24.52 51.34 51.7624.59
24.94 52.71 26.03 55.94

#35  Women 1 mtr Diving
Meet Record: 300.65 2014! Michaela Butler

Yr Name         Team Finals Score
MASS SOEmma Roush1 293.85
MASS FRKatie Polk2 278.75
MASS FRJulia Jagannath3 258.40
NU SOAlyssa Seales4 246.45
DART FRAllison Green5 241.85
NU SOJacquelyn Gover6 237.65
DART SOAllegra Codamon7 211.40
NU FRMackenzie Hagist8 211.00
BC SOKelsey Golden9 203.10
NU SOCaroline Gonsalves10 202.60
BC SRMarina Vranos11 200.80
BC FRGabriella Taghian12 186.60
DART SOLydia Jabs13 172.35
BC JRCorinne Larkin14 169.45
BC FRCecilia O'Reilly15 167.45

#36  Men 1 mtr Diving
Meet Record: 309.00 2012! Jason Cook

Yr Name         Team Finals Score
DART SRBrett Gillis1 303.45
BC JRCole Malatesta2 288.30
MASSRobert Barry3 254.85
DART FRAJ Krok4 254.25
MASS SOTrent Kindvall5 253.60
BC JRJack McCarthy6 215.55
BC FRRobert McCrory7 198.55
BC FRJackson Rotondo8 189.60
BC SOGrant Dalton9 160.00
DART SOBrett Seely-Hacker10 131.30
MASS FRJack Lahiff11 129.10

#37  Women 3 mtr Diving
Meet Record: 332.10 2014! Michaela Butler

Yr Name         Team Finals Score
MASS SOEmma Roush1 275.35
MASS FRJulia Jagannath2 264.10
MASS FRKatie Polk3 260.55
NU SOJacquelyn Gover4 234.00
NU SOCaroline Gonsalves5 227.60
NU FRMackenzie Hagist6 208.70
NU SOAlyssa Seales7 206.00
DART FRAllison Green8 196.80
BC FRGabriella Taghian9 190.65
BC JRCorinne Larkin10 185.15
BC SOKelsey Golden11 180.40
DART SOAllegra Codamon12 173.80
BC SRMarina Vranos13 172.70
DART SOLydia Jabs14 147.95
BC FRCecilia O'Reilly15 129.75
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#38  Men 3 mtr Diving
Meet Record: 336.15 2015! Brett Gillis

Yr Name         Team Finals Score
DART SRBrett Gillis1 334.10
BC JRCole Malatesta2 315.70
MASS SOTrent Kindvall3 293.00
DART FRAJ Krok4 285.90
MASSRobert Barry5 253.70
BC JRJack McCarthy6 241.60
MASS FRJack Lahiff7 206.40
BC FRJackson Rotondo8 199.90
BC FRRobert McCrory9 199.35
BC SOGrant Dalton10 171.00

Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 38
1. Dartmouth College 1141
2. Northeastern University 1030
3. Boston College 674
4. Massachusetts, University of 643

Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 38
1. Boston College 1272
2. Dartmouth College 1140
3. Massachusetts, University of 852


